
Hick
or

y S
lou

gh
 

H
ick

or
y S

lo
ug

h 

Clear Crk 

a
t a

n
d
 S

f R
lw

y 

Alvin-Pearland CCD 90055

Houston CCD 91835

1056

2009

1064

1024

1047

4020

4016

4012

1032

1109

1120

1113

1058

2007

2006

1055

1051

4018*

5006

5012

5013

1031

2
0

0
8

2015

2014

3002*

2013*

1063*

1044*

1083*

2019

1054
1053

1057
1039

1038

4014*

4015*

5000*

5003*

5004*

5010*

4019*

5011*

5014*

2013

5005

1010

1009

2004

1026

2002

2003

2018

4009*

5007*

1010

1036

3010

1009

1008

1035

1033

1034

1022
1015

1039
1018

1023
3006

1033

1001 1000

1006

1016

1020

1028

1121

1034

1052

1011

1004

1012

1003 1002

1
0

5
0

2011

2012

1027
1114

1108

1115

1085

1021

1
0

1
9

1049

1025

1012

1030

1017

5002

3003

2011

3007

1005

2000

2001

1046

1066

1036

1011

1
0

1
3

1008

1029

2008

1050

10381035

2007*

2009*

2080*

4010*

1006*

1116*

4008*

3004*

2005*

2010*

1119*

3000*

3009*

3008*

3005*

1107*

1045*

1059*

1062*

1037

2005

2014

2017

2016

2015

2010

2012

1037*

4011*

1067*

1004*

2
1

0
4

*

1001*

1060*

1112*

2006

3012

1014

1
1

1
1

3011

1084

1110*

1005*

1
0

3
7

4013

4017

5001

1048

1065

3001

3316.02

3338

3337

3501

3308

HARRIS 201

BRAZORIA 039

Brookside Village 10648

Pearland 56348

Houston 35000

Manry Ave 

M
id

la
n
e D

r 

Boxwood Dr 

O
d
a
y R

d
 

Oakline Dr 

Ellen Dr 

M
yka

w
a
 R

d
 

B
ro

o
ksid

e C
em

etery Westcreek Dr 

B
a
rkly C

t 

W
o
o
d
y R

d
 

B
o
b
b
y S

t 

N
a
n
cy S

t 

R
o
b
erts S

t 

G
len

d
a
 D

r 

Hickory Hollow Dr 

Robinson Dr 

Brookside Cemetery 

B
ro

o
ksid

e C
em

etery 

B
ro

o
ks

id
e 

C
em

et
er

y 

Ella St 

Cleo St 

M
a
n
o
r D

r 

W
ellb

o
rn

e R
d
 

B
ritt R

d
 

Thornbriar Dr 

S Park Cemetery 

B
ro

o
ksid

e C
em

etery 

B
ro

o
ks

id
e 

C
em

et
er

y 

B
ro

o
ks

id
e 

C
em

et
er

y 

B
roo

kside 

Cemetery 

E
 W

o
o
d
 

P
eco

s S
t 

A
p
ril S

t 

Orchid St 

Comal St 

Ja
n
u
a
ry R

d
 

Feb
ru

a
ry S

t 

Katy St 

Hickory Creek Dr 

B
ro

o
ksid

e C
em

etery 

B
ro

o
ksid

e C
em

etery 

B
ro

o
ks

id
e 

C
em

et
er

y 

B
ro

o
ksid

e C
em

etery 

Brookside C
em

etery 

Cemetery Rd 

Knapp Rd 

M
a
rch

 S
t 

Lethbridge St 

N
 M

a
in

 S
t 

Hickory  Knoll Dr 

W
ilke R

d
 

Scott Rd 

O
d
a
y R

d
 

Brookside Rd 

W
he

at
ridg

e St 

O
ld

 A
lvin

 R
d
 

G
lastonbury D

r 

McHard Rd 

McHard Rd 

U
n
io

n
 V

a
lley 

Meadowville Dr 

E
iker R

d
 

Gerda St 

Isla St 

Lila St 

Janice St 

Lesiker Rd 

Trelawney Dr 

Bluejay Ln 

Pamela Dr 

Catalina Ln 

Peekskill Ln 

C
a
tfo

rd
 S

t 

Lois

Ln

S
n
ip

es 

W
in

gtip
 D

r 

Lettie St 

Telean St 

Telean St 

Beltway 8 

Fuqua St 

Perth St 

Te
le

p
h
o
n
e 

R
d
 

Jo
 E

d
n
a
 R

d
 

Fairgate Ln 

G
u
lfd

a
le D

r 

2218 Rd 

Stonham St 

Fo
rb

es R
d
 

Arrowhead Ln 

Saylynn Ln 

Fo
xt

o
n
 R

d
 

Sam Houston Pkwy 

Swansea St 

Leitz R
d
 

Greenswarth Ln 

P
ea

ch
 B

lo
sso

m
 S

t 

Q
u
iet V

a
lley Ln

 

K
ee

n
a
n
 

Hertford St 

Catalina Ln 

Schurmier Rd 

Almeda-Genoa Rd 

Garden Parks Dr 

Wheeden Rd 

M
c 

D
o
yl

e 
R

d
 

Lettie St 

W
in

gtip
 D

r 

R
a
n
d
o
lp

h
 S

t 

Gulf Spring Ln 

Red Robin Ln 

Beltway 8 

Catalina Ln 

Saylynn Ln  

M
ykaw

a
R
d

Swiftwater Ln 

B
urk 

Wenlock Dr 

Arrowhead Ln 

Saylynn Ln 

Beltway 8 

Beltway 8 

Dunwick St 

Gulf Tree Ln 

Springtime Ln 

Fuqua St 

Holiday Ln 

Wayfarer Ln 

Wetherby Ln 

Trescon Dr 

H
a
ll R

d

B
a
lla

n
tin

e S
t 

P
a
lm

 S
h
a
d
o
w

s S
t 

G
u
lf V

a
lley 

Folkestone Ln 

Manning Ln 

Fuqua Garden 

Gulfwood Ln 

Sam Houston Pkwy 

A
ren

d
a
le S

t 

Wayfarer Ln 

Garden Parks Dr 

Coastway Ln 

Misty Vale Ln 

Folkestone Ln 

Peekskill Ln 

Bluejay St 

Rowe Ln 

Allison Rd 

Gulf Spring Ln 

35

8

8

LEGEND

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL LABEL STYLE

International CANADA

Federal American Indian
Reservation L'ANSE RESVN 1880

Off-Reservation Trust Land,
Hawaiian Home Land T1880

Oklahoma Tribal Statistical Area,
Alaska Native Village Statistical Area,
Tribal Designated Statistical Area

KAW OTSA 5690

American Indian Tribal
Subdivision EAGLE NEST DIST 200

State American Indian
Reservation Tama Resvn 9400

State Designated Tribal
Statistical Area Lumbee SDTSA 9815

Alaska Native Regional
Corporation NANA ANRC 52120

State (or statistically
equivalent entity) NEW YORK 36

County (or statistically
equivalent entity) MONTGOMERY 031

Minor Civil Division
(MCD)1 Bristol town 07485
Census County Division (CCD),
Census Subarea (CSA),
Unorganized Territory (UT)

Hanna CCD 91650

Consolidated City MILFORD 47500

Incorporated Place 1,2 Davis 18100
Census Designated Place
(CDP) 2 Incline Village 35100

Census Tract 33.07

Census Block 3 3012

DESCRIPTION SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL

Interstate 3

U.S. Highway 2

State Highway 4

Other Road
Russell St

Cul-de-sac

Circle

4WD Trail, Stairway,

Alley, Walkway, or Ferry

Railroad
Southern RR

Pipeline or
Power Line

Ridge or Fence

Property Line

Perennial Stream
Tumbling Cr

Intermittent Stream
Piney Cr

Nonvisible Boundary
or Feature Not
Elsewhere Classified

Geographic Offset
or Corridor

Water Body Pleasant Lake

Swamp, Marsh, or
Gravel Pit/Quarry

Okefenokee Swamp

Glacier Bering Glacier

Military Fort Belvoir

National or State Park,

Forest, or Recreation Area
Yosemite NP

Airport
Oxnard Arprt

Selected Mountain Peaks
Mt Shasta

Island Name DEER IS

Inset Area A

Outside Subject Area

Where state, county, and/or MCD/CCD boundaries coincide, the map shows the
boundary symbol for only the highest-ranking of these boundaries.  Where American
Indian reservation and American Indian tribal subdivision boundaries coincide, the map
shows only the American Indian reservation boundaries.  Where Oklahoma tribal
statistical area boundaries and American Indian tribal subdivision boundaries
coincide, the map shows only the Oklahoma tribal statistical area boundaries.

1  A ' ° ' following an MCD name denotes a false MCD.  A ' ° ' following a place name
    indicates that a false MCD exists with the same name and FIPS code as the place;
    the false MCD label is not shown.

2  Place label color correlates to the place fill color.

3  A '   ' following a block number indicates that the block number is repeated elsewhere 
    in the block.
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Location of County within State

29.623592N
95.315243W

29.621891N
95.269976W

29.582460N
95.271938W

29.584161N
95.317187W

All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2010. The boundaries shown on this
map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and tabulation purposes only; their
depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not constitute a determination of
jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement. 
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